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Name Institution E-Mail Phone 

Lynn Peterson, Chair 
The University of Texas at 

Arlington 
Peterson@uta.edu (817) 272-5503 

James C. Sells, Vice Chair San Jacinto College – Central James.sells@sjcd.edu (281) 476-1804 

Herbert Pennick 
Alamo Colleges – St. Philip’s 

College 
hpennick@mail.accd.edu (210) 486-2408 

Karen N. Valencia 
Dallas County Community College 
– Mountain View College 

kvalencia@dcccd.edu (214) 860-8649 

Martha Hogan 
Dallas County Community College 

– Richland College 
mhogan@dcccd.edu (972) 238-6210 

Bartlett M. Sheinberg Houston Community College Bart.sheinberg@hccs.edu (713) 718-5617 

Victor A. Zaloom Lamar University Victor.zaloom@lamar.edu (409) 880-8804 

Betty Stewart Midwestern State University Betty.stewart@mwsu.edu (940) 397-4198 

Sheryl O. Harris Tarrant County College District sheryl.harris@tccd.edu (817) 515-3621 

John Fernandez 
Texas A&M University – Corpus 

Christi 
John.Fernandez@tamucc.edu (361) 82503622 

Selahattin Ozcelik Texas A&M University - Kingsville sozcelik@tamuk.edu (361) 593-2003 

Kenneth R. Craycraft Texas State University System ken@tsus.edu (512) 463-1808 

John E. Kobza Texas Tech University John.kobza@ttu.edu (806) 742-3451 

Philip S. Schmidt The University of Texas at Austin Pschmidt@mail.utexas.edu (512) 471-3118 

Matthew J. Goeckner The University of Texas at Dallas goeckner@utdallas.edu (972) 883-4293 

Peter Golding The University of Texas at El Paso pgolding@utep.edu (915) 747-8125 

Raj Desai 
The University of Texas of the 
Permian Basin 

Desai_r@utpb.edu (432) 552-2215 

Miguel A. Gonzalez 
The University of Texas – Pan 

American 
gonzalezma@utpa.edu (956) 381-2673 

Efstathios E. Michaelides 
The University of Texas at San 

Antonio 
Stathis.michaelides@utsa.edu (210) 458-5580 

James K. Nelson, Jr.,  The University of Texas at Tyler jknelson@uttyler.edu  (903) 566-7040 

Homer M. Hayes Tyler Junior College Bhay2@tjc.edu (903) 510-2497 

David Shattuck University of Houston Shattuck@uh.edu (713) 743-4422 

Reza Mirshams University of North Texas mirshams@unt.edu (940) 565-4203 

Freddie J. Davis West Texas A&M University fdavis@mail.wtamu.edu  (806) 651-3530 
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